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   ALLGEMEIN  SITZEND   1. Runde 2. Runde 3.Runde 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e

s
a

m
t 

18.03.2023 22.07.2023 07.10.2023 

1. Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 587,47 194,14 197,17 196,16 

2. Steinkelner Wolfram HSV Wien 526,16 185,09 165,03 176,04 

3. Kowalczyk Karl SKH 507,10 168,03 164,03 175,04 

4. Rojdl Martin HSV Wien 381,24   187,09 194,15 

5. Horvath Erich SKH 368,16   181,06 187,10 

6. Schröttner Paul HSV Wien 362,11 182,07   180,04 

7. Lendl Karl HSV Wien 360,13   175,05 185,08 

8. Fogl Richard HSV Wien 320,05 159,03   161,02 

9. Ferchenbauer Alexander SKH 196,16     196,16 

10. Tar Mihaly SKH 186,11     186,11 

11. Iliuta-Sorin Mihaiescu SKH 186,07     186,07 

12. Atzinger Richard HSV Wien 184,07 184,07     

13. Heidfogel Norbert Luna 181,07     181,07 

14. Langer Eva Maria HSV Wien 180,08 180,08     

15. Heidfogel Nico Luna 180,05     180,05 

16. Steindl Georg HSV Wien 179,08     179,08 

17. Kanzler Peter SKH 167,06     167,06 

18. Kössler Christoph HSV Wien 167,04     167,04 

19. Leidenfrost Werner HSV Wien 152,01   152,01   

20. Haunold Peter SKH 151,02     151,02 

21. Petrzelka Martin SKH 148,01     148,01 

22. Baumann Christopher-J. HSV Wien 128,00 128,00     
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   Klasse: MÄNNER  SITZEND   1. Runde 2. Runde 3.Runde 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 
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s
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a
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18.03.2023 22.07.2023 07.10.2023 

1. Kowalczyk Karl SKH 507,10 168,03 164,03 175,04 

2. Rojdl Martin HSV Wien 381,24   187,09 194,15 

3. Fogl Richard HSV Wien 320,05 159,03   161,02 

4. Ferchenbauer Alexander SKH 196,16     196,16 

5. Iliuta-Sorin Mihaiescu SKH 186,07     186,07 

6. Atzinger Richard HSV Wien 184,07 184,07     

7. Heidfogel Norbert Luna 181,07     181,07 

8. Heidfogel Nico Luna 180,05     180,05 

9. Kanzler Peter SKH 167,06     167,06 

10. Kössler Christoph HSV Wien 167,04     167,04 

11. Leidenfrost Werner HSV Wien 152,01   152,01   

12. Haunold Peter SKH 151,02     151,02 

13. Petrzelka Martin SKH 148,01     148,01 

14. Baumann Christopher-J. HSV Wien 128,00 128,00     

    ALLGEMEIN  LIEGEND   Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e

s
a
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18.03.2023 22.07.2023 07.10.2023 

1. Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 513,09 181,05 161,02 171,02 

2. Rojdl Martin HSV Wien 337,07   167,04 170,03 

3. Schröttner Paul HSV Wien 317,06 159,05   158,01 

4. Ferchenbauer Alexander SKH 184,07     184,07 

5. Atzinger Richard HSV Wien 178,05 178,05     

6. Ferchenbauer Robert SKH 176,06     176,06 

7. Tar Mihaly SKH 167,07     167,07 

8. Kanzler Peter SKH 164,04     164,04 

9. Iliuta-Sorin Mihaiescu SKH 154,02     154,02 

10. Leidenfrost Werner HSV Wien 137,00   137,00   

11. Langer Eva Maria HSV Wien 122,00 122,00     

12. Kössler Christoph HSV Wien 121,00     121,00 

13. Haunold Peter SKH 119,00     119,00 

14. Petrzelka Martin SKH 58,00     58,00 


